
SAN DIEGO CONVENTION CENTER  
ACE PARKING PROJECTED DAILY RATES 

 

May 2023 
All rates are subject to change depending on  

special events in and around the center. 

 

PETCO Events, Special Events, Padre’s game `and Shell Concert rates 
range from $25 to $35  

 

 

Date Day Rate Events 
5/1/2023 Monday $20.00  Padres Game  
5/2/2023 Tuesday $20.00  Padres Game  
5/3/2023 Wednesday $15.00  Padres Game  
5/4/2023 Thursday $20.00    
5/5/2023 Friday $20.00  Padres Game + Shell Concert 
5/6/2023 Saturday $20.00  Padres Game + Shell Concert 
5/7/2023 Sunday $20.00  Padres Game  
5/8/2023 Monday $20.00    
5/9/2023 Tuesday $15.00    
5/10/2023 Wednesday $20.00  Shell Concert 
5/11/2023 Thursday $20.00    
5/12/2023 Friday $20.00    
5/13/2023 Saturday $20.00  Shell Concert 
5/14/2023 Sunday $20.00  Shell Concert 
5/15/2023 Monday $20.00  Padres Game  
5/16/2023 Tuesday $20.00  Padres Game  
5/17/2023 Wednesday $20.00  Padres Game  
5/18/2023 Thursday $20.00    
5/19/2023 Friday $20.00  Padres Game  
5/20/2023 Saturday $20.00  Padres Game + Shell Concert 
5/21/2023 Sunday $20.00  Padres Game + Shell Concert 
5/22/2023 Monday $20.00    
5/23/2023 Tuesday $20.00    
5/24/2023 Wednesday $20.00    
5/25/2023 Thursday $20.00    
5/26/2023 Friday $15.00  Shell Concert 
5/27/2023 Saturday $20.00  Shell Concert 
5/28/2023 Sunday $20.00    
5/29/2023 Monday $20.00    
5/30/2023 Tuesday $15.00    

5/31/2023 Wednesday $15.00    
 


